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Tracy Knauer <tknauer@jagschools.org> Mon, Mar 14, 2022 at 9:11 AM
To: Tracy Knauer <tknauer@jagschools.org>
Bcc: "editor@recordpub.com" <editor@recordpub.com>, Michelle Zivoder <news@weeklyvillager.com>, David Vincent
<dvincent52@gmail.com>, Deral White <deralwhite@yahoo.com>, Gary Foy <gfoy1950@yahoo.com>, Patricia Brett
<pbrett@jagschools.org>, Patricia Brett <tishbrett@gmail.com>, "Pietra, Guy" <guy.pietra@doverchem.com>, Ted Lysiak
<tlysiak@jagschools.org>, Kathy Herman <kherman@jagschools.org>, Chris Forgacs <cforgacs@jagschools.org>, Dreama
Adkins <dadkins@jagschools.org>

JAMES A. GARFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION REGULAR MEETING CHANGE
 
Date:  Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Time:  5:30 p.m. NEW TIME- Was 6:15 p.m.
Purpose:  Regular March 2022 School Board Meeting
Place: Elementary Professional Development Center
Date of Posting: March 14, 2022
Called by: President, Guy Pietra    

-- 

--  

Tracy Knauer, Treasurer 
James A. Garfield Local School District 
10235 State Route 88 
Garrettsville, Ohio 44231 
330-527-4336 x 602 
330-527-5941 fax 

Send all invoices to AP@JAGSCHOOLS.ORG

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: 
This message may contain confidential information including but not limited to student and/or staff
personally identifiable information. Such information is intended only for the use of the individual or entity
named above. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure,
copying, printing, distribution, or the taking of any action in reliance on the contents of the information
contained herein is strictly prohibited. If you received this email message in error, please immediately
notify me to arrange for the return of the original document to me. Please also delete the message from
your computer.
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